BUS TRAINING EXPO
June 17-18, 2025 | Northwest Arkansas Convention Center

TUESDAY, JUNE 17

7:00am — 8:30am
Registration Open

8:00am — 8:30am
Opening Ceremony

8:00am — 5:00pm
Vendor Booths Open

8:30am — 10:00am
Aftertreatment | Rogers/Bentonville
New NG Introduction | Fayetteville/Siloam
Insight or Octain Technology | Salon F&G
Bus Preventive Maintenance | Halls [lI&IV
Driver De-escallation / Student Behavior | Salon E

BREAK 10:00am — 10:20am

10:30am — 11:50pm
Drum and Disc Brake Certification | Rogers/Bentonville
International Circuit Diagram Navigation | Fayetteville/Siloam
Steer Axle Training | Salon F&G
ALICE for Transportation / Fayettville Schools Police | Salon E

LUNCH 12:00pm — 1:30pm

1:30pm — 2:15pm
SPED Transportation Training / Fayettville Schools | Salon E
1:30pm — 3:00pm
Drum and Disc Brake - Continued | Rogers/Bentonville
609 AC Certification | Fayetteville/Siloam
Accident Policy and Proceedures | Salon E
2:15pm — 3:00pm
Aftertreatment Policy and Proceedures | Salon E

BREAK 3:00pm — 3:20pm

3:30pm — 4:45pm
Fundamentals of Lubrication | Rogers/Bentonville
609 AC Certification - Continued | Fayetteville/Siloam
JPRO Diagnostic Training | Salon E
Directors Wrap Up | Salon F/G

4:45pm —5:30pm | At Leisure
5:30pm — 6:30pm | Customer Event
6:30pm — 8:30pm | Dinner

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18

7:00am — 8:30am
Registration Open
8:00am — 8:30am
Opening Ceremony
8:30am — 10:00am
Aftertreatment | Rogers/Bentonville
Future Technology | Fayetteville/Siloam
Insight or Octain Technology | Salon F&G
First Light Safety | Halls Il1&IV
Clare Hyatt Legislative Update / SPED | Salon E

BREAK 10:00am — 10:20am

10:30am — 11:50am
Drum and Disc Brake Certification - Continued | Rogers/Bentonville
New NG Introduction | Fayetteville/Siloam
School Bus Surveillance Systems | Salon F/G
Special Needs Bus Lift / Child Care Security | Halls &IV
Reunification | Salon E
Drum and Disc Brake Certification | Rogers/Bentonville

LUNCH 12:00pm — 1:30pm

1:30pm — 3:00pm
Drum and Disc Brake Certification - Continued | Rogers/Bentonville
International Circuit Diagram Navigation | Fayetteville/Siloam
Driveline Seminar | Salon F&G
Technology and Routing ECT / Round table | Salon E

3:00pm | Closing Statements and Prize Drawings

BUS CENTERS

expect more.

@



